Worldwide Marketing Announcement
SocketModem®
Embedded Analog Modems
Now Shipping
Date: June 15, 2007
Description:
The Multi -Tech SocketModem® embedded modem creates communication-ready devices by integrating complete modem functionality into a single, universal
socket design. The SocketModem embedded modem utilizes a space efficient (1" x 2.5"), design that allows OEMs to integrate a wide range of modem functions

• 3.3V or 5V power input options
Some features only available on select models.
Ordering Information:
Ordering Part # UPC Box Size Approx. (L x W x H) Ship Wt.
MT2492SMI-92 789407342813 18.25" x 11" x 3"
46.4 x 27.9 x 8.3 cm
3 lbs.
1.4 kg
MT2492SMI-92-SP 789407342820 19" x 9.75" x 3"
48.3 x 25 x 7.6 cm
2 lb.
.9 kg
MT2492SMI-34 789407342837 18.25" x 11" x 3"
46.4 x 27.9 x 8.3 cm
3 lbs.
1.4 kg
MT2492SMI-34-SP 789407342844 19" x 9.75" x 3"
48.3 x 25 x 7.6 cm
2 lb.
.9 kg
MT2492SMI-22 789407342851 18.25" x 11" x 3"
46.4 x 27.9 x 8.3 cm
3 lbs.
1.4 kg
MT2492SMI-22-SP 789407342868 19" x 9.75" x 3"
48.3 x 25 x 7.6 cm
2 lb.
.9 kg
MT2492SMI-L-92 789407342875 18.25" x 11" x 3"
46.4 x 27.9 x 8.3 cm
3 lbs.
1.4 kg
MT2492SMI-L-92-SP 789407342882 19" x 9.75" x 3"
48.3 x 25 x 7.6 cm
2 lb.
.9 kg
MT2492SMI-L-34 789407342899 18.25" x 11" x 3"
46.4 x 27.9 x 8.3 cm
3 lbs.
1.4 kg
MT2492SMI-L-34-SP 789407342905 19" x 9.75" x 3"
48.3 x 25 x 7.6 cm
2 lb.
.9 kg
MT2492SMI-L-22 789407342912 18.25" x 11" x 3"
46.4 x 27.9 x 8.3 cm
3 lbs.
1.4 kg
MT2492SMI-L-22-SP 789407342929 19" x 9.75" x 3"
48.3 x 25 x 7.6 cm
2 lb.
.9 kg
tbu